Meet the SICEMAC Team

This dynamic workstream is responsible for coordinating Social Impact, Workplace Culture, Equity as well as Marketing
and Communications in the Division of Medical Physiology. All team members are involved in social impact activities.

Dr Shantal Windvogel Ms Lauren Abrahams Dr Marguerite Blignaut Dr Taahira Boltman
SICEMAC Lead SICEMAC Support Social Impact Marketing and Communications
shantalw@sun.ac.za laurena@sun.ac.za mblignaut@sun.ac.za 27780171@sun.ac.za

Mr Maxwell Wakens Dr Lihle Qulu Dr.HaneI Sadie—va.n G_ijsen Dr Gerald Maarman
Social Impact Workplace Culture Suen.ce Communication Equity
mwakens@sun.ac.za qulul@sun.ac.za hsadie@sun.ac.za gmaarman@sun.ac.za
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